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PMVogtleCOLPEm Resource

From: Joshi, Ravindra
Sent: Tuesday, July 28, 2009 9:48 AM
To: Sparkman, Wesley A.
Cc: Aughtman, Amy G.; VogtleCOL Resource; Coffin, Stephanie; Anderson, Brian; Patel, 

Chandu; Comar, Manny; Habib, Donald; Haggerty, Sharon; Hughes, Brian; Sebrosky, 
Joseph; Simms, Tanya; Snyder, Amy; Goetz, Sujata

Subject: RE: Points of Contact--Chapter PM assignments for the Vogtle COLA

Wes, 
 
Here are the PM assignments for Chapter 1 through 19. 
 
Chapter      Name 
 
1  Sue Goetz (financial portion) and Ravi Joshi (everything else) 
2  Ravi Joshi 
3  Chandu Patel 
4  Sue Goetz 
5  Sue Goetz 
6   Joe Sebrosky 
7  Tanya Simms 
8  Tanya Simms 
9  Tanya Simms 
10  Sue Goetz 
11  Don Habib 
12  Don Habib 
13  Brain Anderson 
14  Manny Comer 
15  Joe Sebrosky 
16  Manny Comer 
17  Manny Comer 
18  Don Habib 
19  Manny Comer 
  
If you have any questions regarding this list, please contact me, 
 
Ravi Joshi 
301-415-6191 
 
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Sparkman, Wesley A. [mailto:WASPARKM@southernco.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, July 28, 2009 8:57 AM 
To: Joshi, Ravindra 
Cc: Aughtman, Amy G. 
Subject: Points of Contact 
 
Ravi, 
 
We wanted to provide you with a list of primary points of contact for chapter reviews based on site-specific or 
standard content.  A table is provided below for your convenience.  Please provide us a list of chapter PMs 
divided up the same way so that we can know who to contact on your end. 
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Thanks, Wes. 
 
 
Ch Site-Specific STD  
1 Sparkman/Aughtman Sparkman/Aughtman  
2 Sparkman/Aughtman N/A  
3 Sparkman/Aughtman Grant  
4 Sparkman/Aughtman Grant  
5 N/A Grant  
6 Sparkman/Aughtman Grant  
7 Sparkman/Aughtman Hirmanpour  
8 Sparkman/Aughtman Hirmanpour  
9 Sparkman/Aughtman Hirmanpour  
10 Sparkman/Aughtman Hirmanpour  
11 Sparkman/Aughtman Hirmanpour  
12 Sparkman/Aughtman Hirmanpour  
13 Sparkman/Aughtman Grant / Haggerty (Security)  
14 Sparkman/Aughtman Hirmanpour  
15 Sparkman/Aughtman Grant  
16 Sparkman/Aughtman Grant  
17 Sparkman/Aughtman Grant  
18 Sparkman/Aughtman Hirmanpour  
19 Sparkman/Aughtman Hirmanpour  
 
 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  Vogtle_COL_Public  
Email Number:  115  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (CEEA97CC21430049B821E684512F6E5ECA54858291)  
 
Subject:   RE: Points of Contact--Chapter PM assignments for the Vogtle COLA  
Sent Date:   7/28/2009 9:48:29 AM  
Received Date:  7/28/2009 9:48:32 AM  
From:    Joshi, Ravindra 
 
Created By:   Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients:     
"Aughtman, Amy G." <AGAUGHTM@SOUTHERNCO.COM>  
Tracking Status: None  
"VogtleCOL Resource" <VogtleCOL.Resource@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Coffin, Stephanie" <Stephanie.Coffin@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Anderson, Brian" <Brian.Anderson@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Patel, Chandu" <Chandu.Patel@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Comar, Manny" <Manny.Comar@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Habib, Donald" <Donald.Habib@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Haggerty, Sharon" <Sharon.Haggerty@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Hughes, Brian" <Brian.Hughes@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Sebrosky, Joseph" <Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Simms, Tanya" <Tanya.Simms@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Snyder, Amy" <Amy.Snyder@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Goetz, Sujata" <Sujata.Goetz@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Sparkman, Wesley A." <WASPARKM@southernco.com>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   HQCLSTR01.nrc.gov  
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